



KRISHANVEER FORGE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Rajkumar Forge Limited)

CIN: L28910PN1990PLC056985

REGD. OFF.: OFF. NO. 511 TO 513, GLOBAL SQUARE, S. NO. 247, 14B, YERAWADA, PUNE-411 006

PHONE NO: 8956616160 | EMAIL: info@kvforge.com | WEBSITE: www.kvforge.com

KVFL/SEC/2022-23/28

November 12, 2022

BSE Limited,
Corporate Relationship Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 513369

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub : Copy of Advertisement published in Newspaper –Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith are the copies of the advertisement published in **Financial Express and Loksatta** newspaper(s) on **November 12, 2022** for the Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company **for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022**, which was reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Krishanveer Forge Limited

(Formerly known as Rajkumar Forge Limited)

Harshal J Kher

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M. No.: A 69147



Encl : As above

KRISHANVEER FORGE LIMITED

(Formerly Known As Rajkumar Forge Limited)

CIN: L28910PN1990PLC056985

REGD OFFICE : Office No. 511 To 513, Global Square, S. No. 247, 14B, Yerawada, Pune - 411 006

Email ID: invest@kvforge.com Phone No. 8956616160 Website: www.kvforge.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(INR.in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (30.09.2022)	Half year ended (30.09.2022)	Quater ended (30.09.2021)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,390.00	4,343.84	1,253.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.58	22.56	80.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.58	22.56	80.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.70	20.80	35.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	63.40	18.50	32.52
6	Equity share capital	1,093.94	1,093.94	1,093.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic:	0.59	0.19	0.32
	Diluted:	0.59	0.19	0.32

Notes:-

- 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kvforge.com).
- 2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 11, 2022.

**For Krishanveer Forge Limited
(Formerly known as Rajkumar Forge Limited)**

Nitin Rajore

Whole Time Director

DIN : 01802633

Place : Pune

Date : 11.11.2022



KRISHANVEER FORGE LIMITED

(Formerly Known As Rajkumar Forge Limited)

CIN: L28910PN1990PLC056985

REGD OFFICE : Office No. 511 To 513, Global Square, S. No. 247, 14B, Yerawada, Pune - 411 006

Email ID: invest@kvforge.com Phone No. 8956616160 Website: www.kvforge.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(INR.in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (30.09.2022)	Half year ended (30.09.2022)	Quarter ended (30.09.2021)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,390.00	4,343.84	1,253.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.58	22.56	80.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.58	22.56	80.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.70	20.80	35.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	63.40	18.50	32.52
6	Equity share capital	1,093.94	1,093.94	1,093.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic:	0.59	0.19	0.32
	Diluted:	0.59	0.19	0.32

Notes:-

- 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kvforge.com).
- 2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 11, 2022.

**For Krishanveer Forge Limited
(Formerly known as Rajkumar Forge Limited)**

Nitin Rajore

Whole Time Director

DIN : 01802633

Place : Pune

Date : 11.11.2022



SALE NOTICE UNDER IBC,2016

M/s. Tejaswini Engineering Private Limited (In Liquidation)
Liquidator Address: Flat No 107 V.V.Vintage Residency 6-3-1093
Somajiguda, Raj Bhavan Road, Hyderabad, 500082

The Company M/s. Tejaswini Engineering Private Limited (In Liquidation) is for sale by the Liquidator. The Sale will be done by the undersigned through the E-Auction platform: <https://bankauctions.in> (With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each)

Description	Reserve price (R.P) & Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	Last date for inspection, submission of Bids with EMD.	Date and Time of Auction
Company as a going concern basis	R.P.Rs.30,00,000/- & EMD Rs. 3,00,000/-	On or before 6PM on 26th November 2022	30th November 2022 5 pm TO 6pm

1.EMD can be deposited either by remittance into the account or through demand draft.
2.E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" and "No recourse basis" only.
3.For details terms <https://bankauctions.in> or through E Mail: email@lak@gmail.com
4.The Liquidator have right to accept or cancel or extend or modify, etc any terms and conditions of E-Auction (or) the liquidator can cancel E-Auction at any time.

Date : 12.11.2022
Place: Hyderabad
Sd/-
Mummaneni Vazra Laxmi, Liquidator, Cell: 9848448727
Email id: email@lak@gmail.com
IBBI Reg No.: IBBUIPA-001/IP-P00919/2017-2018/11526

**TASTY BITE EATABLES LTD.**

Regd. & Corporate Office : 201/202, Mayfair Towers, Wakdevadi, Pune - 411 005,
Works : Bhandgaon, Taluka Daund, Dist. Pune, Maharashtra. Tel. : +91 20 3021 6000
CIN: L15419PN1985PLC037347, Website: www.tastybite.co.in; Email id : secretarial@tastybite.com

Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022

(Amount INR in Million (except per share data))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended		Six month ended		Year ended
		30 Sep 22 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 21 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 22 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 21 (Unaudited)	31 Mar 22 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	1440.91	920.35	2,676.51	2,050.78	3,855.60
2	Net Profit for the period before exceptional items	127.52	17.08	232.05	111.73	144.76
3	Net Profit for the period before tax	127.52	17.08	232.05	111.73	144.76
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	95.14	13.19	173.15	84.88	103.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	90.37	21.04	160.33	88.86	110.71
6	Equity Share Capital	25.66	25.66	25.66	25.66	25.66
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date	NA	NA	2,303.88	2,124.26	2,146.12
8	Earnings Per share of Rs 10/- each (Rs.) (Not Annualized)					
	Basic	37.08	5.14	67.48	33.08	40.25
	Diluted	37.08	5.14	67.48	33.08	40.25

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, <https://www.nseindia.com>, <https://www.bseindia.com> and also on Company's website (URL: <https://www.tastybite.co.in/>)
2. The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
3. The above financial results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on November 10, 2022.

Place : Pune
Date : 10 November 2022

For Tasty Bite Eatables Limited
Rajendra Jadhav
Whole Time Director
DIN: 09678322



HOVS Services Limited
CIN: L72200PN1989PLC014448

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bibwewadi, Pune-411037

Website: www.hovsld.com; Email: investor.relations@hovsld.com; Phone: 020-24231623; Fax: 020-24221470

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. In Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
	Sep 30,2022	Sep 30,2021	Sep 30,2022	Sep 30,2022	Sep 30,2021	Sep 30,2022
Total income from operations (Net)	351.77	274.27	697.46	437.25	274.27	894.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	101.08	63.30	197.07	186.56	63.30	384.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	101.08	(481.68)	197.07	186.56	63.30	384.04
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	72.80	(499.81)	143.75	158.28	45.17	330.72
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	2.54	2.90	(6.37)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	72.80	(499.81)	143.75	(341.64)	(1,254.93)	(481.95)
Equity Share Capital	1,259.50	1,258.90	1,259.50	1,259.50	1,258.90	1,259.50
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)						
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.58	0.36	1.14	1.26	0.36	2.63
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	0.58	(3.97)	1.14	0.02	0.02	(0.05)
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	0.58	(3.97)	1.14	1.28	0.38	2.58

Note 1 : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovsld.com.

Note 2 : The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have audited the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For, HOVS Services Limited

Place: Pune
Date: November 11, 2022

Vikram Negi
Chairman & Executive Director
(DIN:01639441)

Dhani Loans and Services Limited

(CIN: U74899DL1994PLC062407)

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022

[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (Amount in ₹ Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	9,688.59	28,826.57	16,749.49	84,410.88
2.	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(5,623.34)	105.22	(7,995.30)	(24,857.79)
3.	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(5,623.34)	105.22	(7,995.30)	(24,857.79)
4.	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3,876.30)	753.15	(5,873.95)	(18,427.65)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(3,359.40)	1,248.88	(5,925.06)	(18,804.83)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	6,118.80	6,118.80	6,118.80	6,118.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	319,271.78	319,271.78	386,466.74	395,147.15
8.	Securities Premium Account	297,573.15	297,573.15	370,534.35	370,534.35
9.	Net Worth	323,929.36	323,929.36	392,585.54	399,804.73
10.	Paid-up debt capital / outstanding debt	44,940.04	44,940.04	35,851.50	54,506.33
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.20	0.20	0.45	0.43
13.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) *(EPS for the quarter/half year ended not annualised)				
	Basic	(6.34)*	1.23*	(9.60)*	(30.12)
	Diluted	(6.34)*	1.23*	(9.60)*	(30.12)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	900.82	900.82	100.00	900.82
15.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			

Notes to the Financial Results:

- The above unaudited standalone financial results of Dhani Loans and Services Limited ("DLSL" or "the Company") for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 11th November 2022.
- This unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half year ended and annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the half year ended and annual financial results are available on the Company's website (<https://www.dhaniloansandservices.com>) and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE - <http://www.bseindia.com> and NSE - <http://www.nseindia.com>).
- Figures for the prior year/period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.

Registered Office: 1/1 E, First Floor, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008
(CIN: U74899DL1994PLC062407)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th November 2022

Pinank Shah
CEO & Whole Time Director

Dhani Services Limited

(CIN: L74110DL1995PLC069631)

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Six Months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	130.16	376.54	334.69	1,434.44
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(97.75)	(176.81)	(228.26)	(900.85)
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(97.75)	(176.81)	(228.26)	(900.85)
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(87.29)	(191.20)	(205.94)	(860.37)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	(85.74)	(192.81)	(207.41)	(855.24)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per Equity Share)	121.19	121.19	114.54	121.19
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Face Value of ₹ 2/- per Equity Share) *(EPS for the quarters and six months not annualised)				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	(1.62)*	(3.42)*	(3.77)*	(15.30)*
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	(1.62)*	(3.42)*	(3.77)*	(15.30)*

*Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.dhani.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

Notes to the Financial Results:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 11th November 2022.

2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in Crores)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Six Months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	27.20	53.83	11.84	46.86
2.	Profit before Tax	12.47	32.63	(2.65)	(17.72)
3.	Profit after Tax	5.95	17.65	(4.97)	(24.71)

Registered Office: 1/1 E, 1st Floor, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi 110 008.

Corporate Identification Number: L74110DL1995PLC069631

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai

Divyesh B. Shah

Date : 11th November 2022

Whole-time Director & COO



PGIM
India Mutual Fund

PGIM India Asset Management Private Limited

4th Floor, C wing, Laxmi Towers, Bandra Kuria Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.

Tel.: +91 22 6159 3000. Fax: +91 22 6159 3100

CIN: U74900MH2008FTC187029 Toll Free No.: 1800 266 7446

Website: www.pgimindiaamf.com

NOTICE [No. 36 of 2022-23]

Notice is hereby given that PGIM India Trustees Private Limited, Trustee to PGIM India Mutual Fund, has approved declaration of Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (IDCW) under the following schemes of PGIM India Mutual Fund with **November 17, 2022** as the record date:-

Scheme Names	Plans / Options	Quantum of IDCW per Unit (Gross of Statutory Levy, if any)* (₹)	Face Value (₹ Per Unit)	NAV of IDCW Option as on November 10, 2022 (₹ per unit)#
PGIM India Arbitrage Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.034	10	10.5792
	Direct Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.034	10	10.6031
PGIM India Hybrid Equity Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.138	10	21.6400
	Direct Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.147	10	23.1400
PGIM India Equity Savings Fund	Regular Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.057	10	12.6054
	Direct Plan - Monthly IDCW Option	0.062	10	13.5467

*Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the above-mentioned option of the Schemes would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy, if any.

IDCW will be paid to those unit holders whose names appear in the records of the Registrar as at the close of business on the record date. For units in dematerialized form, all unit holders whose names appear in the beneficiary position file downloaded from the depositories as on the record date will be entitled to receive the IDCW.

*The IDCW distribution will be subject to the availability of distributable surplus under the schemes and may be lower to the extent of distributable surplus available on the Record Date.

For PGIM India Asset Management Private Limited
(Investment Manager for PGIM India Mutual Fund)

Place : Mumbai

Date : November 11, 2022

Sd/-
Authorized Signatory

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS,
READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

KRISHANVEER FORGE LIMITED

(Formerly Known As Rajkumar Forge Limited)

CIN: L28910PN1990PLC056985

REGD OFFICE : Office No. 511 To 513, Global Square, S. No. 247, 14B, Yerawada, Pune - 411 006

Email ID: invest@kvforge.com Phone No. 8956616160 Website: www.kvforge.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR

THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(INR in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (30.09.2022)	Half year ended (30.09.2022)	Quarter ended (30.09.2021)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,390.00	4,343.84	1,253.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.58	22.56	80.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.58	22.56	80.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.70	20.80	35.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	63.40	18.50	32.52
6	Equity share capital	1,093.94	1,093.94	1,093.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic:	0.59	0.19	0.32
	Diluted:	0.59	0.19	0.32

परवाना बंधनकारक करताना प्राण्यांच्या सुविधेचे काय?

प्राणिप्रेमी नागरिकांचा महापालिकेला प्रश्न

लोकसत्ता प्रतिनिधी

पुणे : मांजर पाळण्यासाठी आता महापालिकेच्या आरोग्य विभागाचा परवाना घेणे बंधनकारक करण्यात आले आहे. परवाना काढण्याबाबत हरकत नाही. मात्र, त्यासाठी शुल्क वसुली करताना प्राण्यांसाठी रुग्णालयासह इतर सुविधांबाबत काय, असा प्रश्न प्राणिप्रेमींकडून उपस्थित करण्यात आला आहे. शहरात सध्या पालिकेचे प्राण्यांसाठी एकही रुग्णालय नाही. त्यांच्या लसीकरणसाठी व्यवस्था केली जात नाही. त्याचप्रमाणे इतर सुविधांबाबतही पालिकेची अनास्था असल्याचा आरोप केला जात आहे.

पाळीव प्राण्यांची नोंदणी महापालिकेकडे करून त्याबाबत परवाना घेणे बंधनकारक आहे. श्वान आणि घोडे पाळण्यासाठी महापालिकेच्या आरोग्य विभागाचा परवाना घ्यावा लागतो. त्यानुसार श्वान पाळण्याचा परवाना नागरिकांकडून घेतला जातो. शहरात मांजरही मोठ्या प्रमाणात पाळले जात असल्याने त्यासाठीही परवाना घेणे बंधनकारक करण्यात आले आहे.

मांजराची नोंदणी करण्यासाठी वार्षिक ५० रुपये इतके शुल्क निश्चित केले आहे. नोंदणीसाठी नागरिकांचा रहिवासी पुरावा, अंटीरेबीज लसीकरण प्रमाणपत्र आणि मांजराचे छायाचित्र अशा कागदपत्रांची गरज आहे. दरवर्षी नव्याने नोंदणीचे नूतनीकरण करावे लागणार असून त्यासाठीही पन्नास रुपये शुल्क निश्चित करण्यात आले आहे. परवाना घेताना अतिरिक्त पंचवीस रुपये घ्यावे लागणार आहेत.

प्राणी क्लेश निर्बंध संस्थेच्या हर्षा शहा यांनी याबाबत सांगितले, की प्राणी पाळण्याच्या परवान्यासाठी देशभर विविध नियम आहेत. त्यासाठी शुल्क आकारणी केली जाते. मात्र, अनेक ठिकाणी पाळीव प्राण्यांसाठी शासकीय पातळीव सुविधा दिल्या जातात. पुण्यात आता मांजरांसाठीही परवाना आवश्यक करण्यात आला आहे. श्वानांसाठी पूर्वीपासून परवान्याचे बंधन आहे.

परवाना काढताना शुल्काची आकारणी केली जाते. मात्र, त्यानुसार प्राण्यांसाठी कोणत्याही सुविधा पुणे पालिकेकडून दिल्या जात नाहीत. पुण्यात प्राण्यांसाठी पालिकेचे रुग्णालय नाही. प्राण्यांच्या लसीकरणाचीही व्यवस्था नाही. त्यासाठी नागरिकांनाच मोठ्या प्रमाणावर खर्च करावा लागतो.

प्राण्यांना शहरात त्यांच्या हक्काची जागाही मिळणे गरजेचे आहे. परवान्यातून प्राणी पाळण्याची जबाबदारी निश्चित करताना या सुविधाही मिळणे आवश्यक आहेत.

यूनियन बँक Union Bank

ए-१७, कस्तूरबा हॉसिंग सोसयटी, विश्रान्तवाडी, जि. पुणे - ४११०१५.

नियम ८ (१) अन्वये ताबा नोटीस
स्वावर मिळवित्कर्ता

व्याजार्थी, खालील सही करणार हे युनियन बँक ऑफ इंडिया, विश्रान्तवाडी शाखा (शाखेचा पत्ता) अधिकृत अधिकारी यांनी सिक्युरिटीयजेशन अॅंड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्सिअल अॅसेट्स अॅंड एम्प्लॉयमेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इन्व्हेस्ट (डिपॉजिट) अॅक्ट, २००२ (२००२ मधील ५४) यांना प्राप्त झालेल्या कलम क्र. १३ (१) अन्वये सिक्युरिटी इन्व्हेस्ट (एम्प्लॉयमेंट) नियम २००२ व नियम ३ नुसार प्रसिध्द केलेल्या नोटीसीनुसार खाली उल्लेखलेल्या कर्जदार/जमिंदार यांनी थकबाकी तसेच त्यावरील व्याज नोटीस मिळाल्यानंतर ६० दिवसांचे आत भरण्याची मागणी नोटीसाले केली होती.

परंतु कर्जदार यांनी आज अखेर नोटीसीमध्ये नमूद केलेल्या रकमेचा भरणे केलेला नसल्याने उपरोक्त कर्जदार व इतर तमाम लोकांस कळविण्यात येते की कायदा कलम १३ च्या उप-कलम (४) च्या नियम ८ अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारानुसार खाली सही करणाऱ्या अधिकृत अधिकार्याने खाली उल्लेखलेल्या मिळवित्कर्ता यांना खाली नमूद केलेल्या तासखाना घेतला आहे.

उपरोक्त कर्जदार आणि तमाम लोकांस कळविण्यात येते की, सदर मिळवित्कर्ता विषयी कोणीही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा व्यवहार करू नये, जर कोणी असा व्यवहार केल्यास तो बँकेवर बंधनकारक राहणार नाही व सदर मिळवित्कर्ता युनियन बँक ऑफ इंडिया विमाननगर शाखा यांचा खालील थकबाकी तसेच त्यावरील व्याज यांचा बोजा अर्बात राहिल याची सर्वांनी नोंद घ्यावी.

अ. क्र.	कर्जदार / जामिंदार यांची नावे	थकबाकी रक्कम रुपये	मागणी नोटीसीची तारीख
०१.	कर्जदार : श्री. विशाल विश्वनाथ कामठे	रु. १७,६७,५९३.२० (रुपये सतरा लाख सत्सुप्त हजार पाचशे त्रान्वय व पैसे वीस मात्र) तसेच त्यावरील व्याज व इतर खर्च	१३.०९.२०२२ ०७-११-२०२२

स्वावर मिळवित्कर्ते वर्णन : खालील मालमतेच्या सर्वसमावेशक भागातील सर्वे नं. २२३-१, पारीजात कॉलनी, विठ्ठल नगर, जैन मंदिरासमोर, हडपसर, पुणे - ४११०२८, पार्किंग आणि ओपन टेरेससह पुणे महानगर पालिका हद्दी अंतर्गत. **सदर मालमतेच्या वस्तुसिमा खालीलप्रमाणे -**
उत्तरेस: श्री. शिर्के यांची मालमत्ता **दक्षिणेस:** रस्ता / श्री. पटेल यांची मालमत्ता
पूर्वेस: जिना / रस्ता **पश्चिमेस:** मुख्य रस्ता / कॅनल

दिनांक : ०७.११.२०२२, स्थळ : पुणे अधिकृत अधिकारी, युनियन बँक ऑफ इंडिया

KRISHANVEER FORGE LIMITED
(Formerly Known As Rajkumar Forge Limited)
CIN: L28910PN1990PLC056985
REGD OFFICE : Office No. 511 To 513, Global Square, S. No. 247, 14B, Yerawada, Pune - 411 006
Email ID: invest@kvforge.com Phone No. 8956616160 Website: www.kvforge.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
(INR.in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (30.09.2022)	Half year ended (30.09.2022)	Quarter ended (30.09.2021)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,390.00	4,343.84	1,253.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.58	22.56	80.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.58	22.56	80.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	64.70	20.80	35.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	63.40	18.50	32.52
6	Equity share capital	1,093.94	1,093.94	1,093.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic:	0.59	0.19	0.32
	Diluted:	0.59	0.19	0.32

Notes:-
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kvforge.com).
2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 11, 2022.

For Krishanveer Forge Limited
(Formerly known as Rajkumar Forge Limited)
Nitin Rajore
Whole Time Director
DIN : 01802633
Place : Pune
Date : 11.11.2022

HDFC हाऊसिंग डेव्हलपमेंट फायनान्स कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
पुणे कार्यालय : एचडीएफसी लि., ऑफिस नं. १ ते ८, सह्यावा मजला, मोदरेज इटिमिया सी, विंग बी, वाकडेवाडी, शिवाजीनगर, पुणे ४११००५.
फोन : ०२० २५५०५००० | सीआयएएन : एल७०१००एमएच१९७७पीएलसी०१९९१६ | वेबसाईट : www.hdfc.com

व्याजार्थी हाऊसिंग डेव्हलपमेंट फायनान्स कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड हे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी यांनी सिक्युरिटीयजेशन अॅंड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्सिअल अॅसेट्स अॅंड एम्प्लॉयमेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इन्व्हेस्ट अॅक्ट, २००२ च्या कलम १३(१) अंतर्गत व सिक्युरिटी इन्व्हेस्ट (एम्प्लॉयमेंट) कलम, २००२ पैकी नियम क्र. ३ नुसार त्यांना प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकार्यांचा वापर करून संबंधित कर्जदार / कायदेशीर बाबत / कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी यांना मागणी करणारी नोटीस उपरोक्त कायद्याच्या कलम १३(२) नुसार पाठविली होती. संबंधित मागणी करणाऱ्या नोटीसीनुसार ६० दिवसांच्या आत थकित रकमेचा भरणे करण्याच्या दिनांकापर्यंत अनुमिती परिय्या, खर्च, शुल्क, आकार, इ. सह दिलेल्या नोटीसीमध्ये नमूद केलेल्या दराप्रमाणे व्याजासह आपल्या नावासमोरील प्रस्तुत रकमेची परतफेड करण्यासाठी.

अनु. क्र.	कर्जदार/कायदेशीर बाबत/ कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी यांचे नाव	एकूण थकबाकी रक्कम रुपये	मागणी सूचनेची तारीख	ताबा घेतल्याची तारीख	सुरक्षेपोटी स्थावर मालमतेचे वर्णन
१.	श्री. शिंदे शेणैबा संकप्पा, श्री. शिंदे कन्ट्रक्शन, श्री. शिंदे नीलेश मधुकर, श्री. शिंदे सुनील शेणै आणि श्री. शिंदे मधुकर चंद्रकांत	देय रु. ४६,४९,८३८/- ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१९ पर्यंत	२५ ऑक्टोबर, २०१९	९ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ (प्रतिकाल्पक)**	फ्लॉट नं. ३०४, ३रा मजला, साई लॉरेल पार्क, बिल्डिंग ए, सर्व्हे नं. ४७, फ्लॉट नं. बी, पिंपळे मुंब. पुणे.
२.	श्री. उंडे राहुल विजयराव आणि श्री. उंडे किशय धोंडीराम	देय रु. ३९,७५,२६६/- ३१ मे, २०२१ पर्यंत	१८ ऑक्टोबर, २०२१	९ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ (प्रतिकाल्पक)**	फ्लॉट-बी ९०५, ९वा मजला, टिन्सल टाऊन, विंग बी, फ्लॉट १, सर्व्हे नं. २८८, हिंजळी फेज II, टीसीसीच्या पुढे, माण गाव, तालुका मुळशी, पुणे. कार्पेट एरिया क्षेत्रफळ अंदाजे ७०.०५ स्क्वे. मी. आणि पार्किंग एरिया क्षेत्रफळ अंदाजे ९ स्क्वे. मी.
३.	श्री. सोनटकर सुपाल अक्षर आणि श्रीमती सोनटकर अमया कुमाल	देय रु. ४८,९०,६५५/- ३१ मार्च, २०२२ पर्यंत	१४ मे, २०२२	९ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२ (प्रतिकाल्पक)**	फ्लॉट नं. १००३, १०वा मजला, ग्रीन व्हॅली, बिल्डिंग डी, सर्व्हे नं. २५७, हिस्सा नं. १/२/१+२, वाकड, मुळशी, पुणे. कार्पेट एरिया क्षेत्रफळ अंदाजे ५६.६० स्क्वे.मी. (६०.२४ स्क्वे.फूट), बॅरिस्टर बाल्कनी क्षेत्रफळ अंदाजे ७.८७ स्क्वे.मी. (८४.७९ स्क्वे. फूट), लगत टेरेस कार्पेट एरिया क्षेत्रफळ अंदाजे ११.७५ स्क्वे.मी. (१२६.४७ स्क्वे. फूट) सोबत ह्याय बाल्कनी क्षेत्रफळ अंदाजे ३.६९ स्क्वे.मी. (३९.७९ स्क्वे.फूट)

*येथे दिनांकापर्यंत होणारे इतर खर्च, शुल्क, व्याज लागू.
तथापि, संबंधित कर्जदार/कायदेशीर बाबत/कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी यांनी कर्जाच्या रकमाची परतफेड केली नसल्यामुळे याद्वारे विशेष करून संबंधित कर्जदार/कायदेशीर बाबत/कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी यांना आणि जनसामान्यांना सूचना देण्यात येते की, खाली सही करणाऱ्यांनी वरील कायद्याच्या कलम १३(५) नुसार व सिक्युरिटी इन्व्हेस्ट (एम्प्लॉयमेंट) नियमांमधील नियम क्र. ८ नुसार त्यांना प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकार्यांचा वापर करून वरील वर्णन केलेल्या मालमतेचा ** ताबा वर उल्लेखित तासखेला घेतला आहे. या नोटीसीद्वारे विशेषतः संबंधित कर्जदार/कायदेशीर बाबत/कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी यांना आणि जनसामान्यांना सूचित करण्यात येते की, वरील नमूद केलेल्या मालमतेबाबत कोणत्याही व्यवहार करू नये. अशाप्रमाणे कोणत्याही व्यवहार केला गेला तर संबंधित मालमतेवर हाऊसिंग डेव्हलपमेंट फायनान्स कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड यांचा वरील उल्लेख केलेल्याप्रमाणे कर्जाचा बोजा असेल. सदर कर्जदार/कायदेशीर बाबत/कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी यांना सुरक्षेपोटी मालमतेवरील गहाण सोडविण्यासाठी सदर कायद्याच्या कलम १३ पोटकलम ८ मध्ये नमूद केलेल्या मुदतीकडे लक्ष आणित केले आहे. पंचगाम्याची प्रत आणि वस्तूची सविस्तर यादी (जर असल्यास) निमन्वाकीकारकडे उपलब्ध आहे, तसेच वर सांगितलेले कर्जदार/कायदेशीर बाबत/कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी यांना संबंधित प्रत कोणत्याही कामकाजाच्या दिशेने कार्यालयीन वेळीच घेऊन जाण्याची विनंती करण्यात येत आहे.

ठिकाण : पुणे
दिनांक : १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२२
रजि. ऑफिस : रेमन हाऊस, एच. टी. पारेख मार्ग, १६९, बॅंकेचे रेकलमेशन चॅम्बर्स, मुंबई ४०० ०२०

हाऊसिंग डेव्हलपमेंट फायनान्स कॉर्पोरेशन, लिमिटेडकरिता
सही / प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

THE INDIAN CARD CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Office: "Katarinya Capital", A-19, Vidyut Nagar Society, Lane No. 5, Koregaon Park, Pune - 411001; CIN: L29261PN1955PLC009579; E-mail: investor@cardindia.com; Website: www.cardindia.com; Telefax: +91-20-26151618

UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-SEPTEMBER-2022
(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter Ended			Standalone Half Year Ended		
		30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations (Net)	1,479.74	1,412.35	1,332.91	2,892.09	2,517.73	5,553.30
2	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,664.72	1,590.43	1,372.26	3,255.15	2,584.00	6,123.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	44.80	33.13	(46.84)	77.93	(154.02)	158.86
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	44.80	33.13	(43.51)	77.93	(150.37)	22,202.22
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	33.93	14.82	(68.21)	48.74	(192.31)	19,134.40
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprehensive profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	25.12	18.87	(68.83)	43.98	(205.67)	19,144.23
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	594.11	594.11	594.11	594.11	594.11	594.11
8	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the balance sheet of previous year.	-	-	-	-	-	25,820.33
9	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised):						
(a)	Basic	0.57	0.25	(1.15)	0.82	(3.24)	322.07
(b)	Diluted	0.57	0.25	(1.15)	0.82	(3.24)	322.07

UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-SEPTEMBER-2022
(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated Quarter ended			Consolidated Half Year Ended		
		30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations (Net)	1,721.29	1,677.48	1,641.90	3,398.77	3,124.41	6,651.49
2	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,906.78	1,855.85	1,679.59	3,762.63	3,188.18	7,220.21
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	23.70	11.86	(47.88)	35.56	(153.73)	74.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	23.70	11.86	(42.94)	35.56	(148.47)	22,121.73
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	10.61	(8.68)	(66.66)	1.93	(190.53)	19,066.73
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprehensive profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(28.71)	(40.60)	(83.24)	(69.31)	(209.17)	19,070.81
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	594.11	594.11	594.11	594.11	594.11	594.11
8	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the balance sheet of previous year.	-	-	-	-	-	25,651.38
9	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised):						
(a)	Basic	0.11	(0.22)	(1.12)	(0.11)	(3.20)	321.36
(b)	Diluted	0.11	(0.22)	(1.12)	(0.11)	(3.20)	321.36

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company i.e., on www.cardindia.com.

For THE INDIAN CARD CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
Sanjeevkumar Karkamkar
Director
DIN : 00575970
Place : Pune
Date : 11th November, 2022

जाहीर नोटीस
सर्व जनतेला सूचित करण्यात येते की, दिनांक ११/०८/२०१९ रोजी श्री. यासीन बादशहा शिकलगर (श्री. शिकलगर बादशहा न्यूपाई यांचे पूत्र) यांच्या नावे विक्री करार क्रमांक १५४०/२०१९ खालील वर्णन केलेल्या मालमतेच्या खरेदीसाठी जाईट सब रजिस्ट्रार क्लास-II, हवेली-१० येथे नोंदणीकृत करण्यात आला. सदर दस्ताची मूळ प्रत श्री. यासीन बादशहा शिकलगर यांनी माझे अशिल एचडीएफसी लिमिटेड, एचडीएफसी हाउस, हिस्सा नं. ३/६/३१०, हेंदरवाडी रोड, बशीरबाग, हेंदरवाडी - ५०० ०२९ यांच्याकडे जमा केली होती. सदर दस्ताची मूळ प्रत माझे अशिल एचडीएफसी लिमिटेड यांच्या ताब्यातून दिनांक २८/०९/२०२२ रोजी गहाळ झाली आहे. सदर दस्ताचा शोध घेऊनही तो आढळून आला नाही.

सदर दस्तावर दावा, हक्क अथवा स्वतःस्य असणाऱ्या अथवा सदर दस्त ताब्यात असणाऱ्या अथवा सदर दस्ताच्या ठावठिकाण्याबाबत माहिती असणाऱ्या तमाम व्यक्तींना सूचित करण्यात येते की अघोरेखीत प्राधिकृत अधिकार्याच्या सत्य पडताळणीसाठी सदर दस्ताची माहिती प्राधिकृत अधिकार्याच्या निदर्शनास आणून द्यावी.

सदर दस्तारप्रमाण प्राप्त करणाऱ्या किंवा त्यांच्याशी व्यवहार करणारी कोणतीही व्यक्ती त्यांच्या स्वतःच्या जोखमीवर आणि जबाबदारीने करेल आणि अशा कोणत्याही व्यवहारामुळे झालेल्या कोणत्याही नुकसानीसाठी माझे अशिल कोणत्याही प्रकारे जबाबदार राहणार नाही.

जर खालील नमूद तारखेपासून ७ दिवसांच्या आत प्राधिकृत अधिकार्याच्या निदर्शनास कुठलीही माहिती आली नाही तर दस्त क्रमांक १५४०/२०१९ हा कायमस्वरूपी गहाळ असल्याचे मानले जाईल. त्यानंतर जाईट सब रजिस्ट्रार क्लास-II, हवेली-१० येथे सदर दस्ताची प्रमाणित खरी पत प्राप्त करण्यासाठी अर्ज करण्यात येईल आणि सदर प्रमाणित खरी प्रत प्राप्त झाल्यानंतर सर्व हेतू आणि उद्देशांसाठी तीच मूळ समजली जाईल.

मालमतेचे वर्णन
पहिल्या मजल्यावर स्थित फ्लॉट नं. ३१०३, बिल्डिंग ड, देवी इंद्रायणी, बांधकाम केलेला फ्लॉट नं. ४३ ते ५४, ८० ते ९९, ११७ ते २०८ (जुना), खाजगी लेआउट पैकी गट नं. ३८२/१, ३८३/१ आणि ३८४/१, मोजे तळवेडे, पिंपरी चिंचवड, पुणे, महानगर कार्पेट एरिया क्षेत्रफळ अंदाजे ७६.३२ स्क्वे. मी. (बिल्टअप एरिया क्षेत्रफळ अंदाजे ९०.३६ स्क्वे. मी.)

धर्मंदर प्रसाद, अॅडव्होकेट
६-३-५९७/१/१/१, दुसरा मजला,
मनोहर मेन्शनजकळ, स्ट्रीट नं. ८,
आनंद नगर कॉलनी, वेंकटरामना कॉलनी, हेंदरवाडी - ५००००४.
फोन: ९८६६७२२४७/९८६६८५४९६७

१२/११/२०२२

Kirloskar Industries Limited
A Kirloskar Group Company
Registered Office: Office No. 801, 8th Floor, Cello Platina, Fergusson College Road, Shivajinagar, Pune 411 005 (India)
CIN: L70100PN1978PLC088972

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30/09/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income	5,653	6,522	10,267	1,81,207	3,32,670	3,82,078
2	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,086	5,433	8,010	18,239	30,965	56,832
3	Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,086	5,433	8,010	18,239	30,965	56,832
4	Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,213	4,454	6,085	13,082	23,369	31,618
5	Total Other Comprehensive Income	17,591	27,755	14,658	17,647	27,752	63,804
6	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) for the period]	21,804	32,209	20,743	30,729	51,121	95,422
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	981	981	978	981	981	978
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised):						
	Basic	42.99	45.45	62.45	119.87	198.68	198.68
	Diluted	42.05	44.46	61.04	68.63	171.01	193.77

Notes:
1 The above results are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 11 November 2022 and a Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Company's and Stock Exchange websites. (www.kirloskarindustries.com, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

For Kirloskar Industries Limited
Sd/-
Mahesh Chhabria
Managing Director
DIN 00166049
Place : Pune
Date : 11 November 2022
Tel: +91 20 2970 4374